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125mm Heavy Duty Swivel Castors with
White Nylon Wheel
125-5000-NYB

These 125mm extra heavy duty swivel nylon castor made of a heavy duty pressed
steel zinc plated, housing a heavy duty nylon wheel. This swiveling castor wheel
runs on ball journal bearings, making heavier loads easier to move. These nylon
castors can carry loads of 700kgs per castor. These castors are suitable for a range
of heavy duty applications, combine four castors to move over 2 tonnes per castors
set. Overall height 164mm, 4 x M10 Bolt Fixing plate for easy attachment to your
equipment. Hardwearing nylon castors, in stock for immediate dispatch!
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Bearing Type

Colour

Hardness of Tread

Load Capacity (kg)

Max Load Capacity of 4 Castors
Plate Dimension Length (mm)
Plate Dimension Width (mm)
Plate Hole Centres Length (mm)
Plate Hole Centres Width (mm)
Plate Hole Diameter

Product Type

Swivel Radius

Temperature Range
Thread Material
Total Castor Height
Tread Width (mm)
Wheel Centre

Wheel Colour

Wheel Diameter(mm)

Wheel Material

Email: sales@rosscastors.co.uk

Ball Journal
No

D75

700

2100

140

110

105

80/75

10

Top Plate Castors

118

-40 min to + 80 max
No

164

40

Polyamide

White

125

Nylon

Ross Handling
1 Tuxford Road
Leicester
LE4 9TZ
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