

125mm Heavy Duty Swivel Castors with White Nylon Wheel

125-5000-NYB

These 125mm extra heavy duty swivel nylon castor made of a heavy duty pressed steel zinc plated, housing a heavy duty nylon wheel. This swiveling castor wheel runs on ball journal bearings, making heavier loads easier to move. These nylon castors can carry loads of 700kgs per castor. These castors are suitable for a range of heavy duty applications, combine four castors to move over 2 tonnes per castors set. Overall height 164mm, 4 x M10 Bolt Fixing plate for easy attachment to your equipment. Hardwearing nylon castors, in stock for immediate dispatch!



Technical Specifications

	Bearing Type	Ball Journal
	Colour	No
0	Hardness of Tread	D75
KG	Load Capacity (kg)	700
KG X4	Max Load Capacity of 4 Castors	2100
<u>></u>	Plate Dimension Length (mm)	140
TŢ.	Plate Dimension Width (mm)	110
	Plate Hole Centres Length (mm)	105
JI	Plate Hole Centres Width (mm)	80/75
**	Plate Hole Diameter	10
٥	Product Type	Top Plate Castors
3	Swivel Radius	118
Į.	Temperature Range	-40 min to + 80 max
1	Thread Material	No
<u>u</u>	Total Castor Height	164
→ 0-	Tread Width (mm)	40
	Wheel Centre	Polyamide
0	Wheel Colour	White
<u></u>	Wheel Diameter(mm)	125
0	Wheel Material	Nylon

Dimensions

